REVISION HISTORY
32M Bits (2Mx16/4Mx8 Switchable)
AS6C3216A-55TIN 48pin-TSOPI PACKAGE
Revision Details Date
Rev 1.0 Initial Issue Mar. 2017
Alliance Memory Inc. 511 Taylor Way, San Carlos, CA 94070 TEL: (650) 610-6800 FAX: (650) 620-9211
Alliance Memory Inc. reserves the right to change products or specification without notice
AS6C3216A-55TIN

AS6C3216A-55TIN
Confidential - 11 of 12 - Rev.1.0.  Mar. 2017
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS6C 3216A 55 T	 I	 N
SRAM
32 =	32M
16 = x16
 A = A die
55=55ns T	=	TSOPI
I=Industrial
(-40°	C~+85°	C)
Indicates	Pb	and
Halogen	Free
Alliance Memory, Inc.
511 Taylor Way,
San Carlos, CA 94070
Tel: 650-610-6800